31 32◯ ◯
Specifications
Order Codes
EWHA A -
Controller type
	Not specified: Without controller
	 C: �With EWHC-NH (point input type)
	 CP: �With EWHCP-NH (pulse array input type)

High-speed type
Specifications
Order Codes
EWHA H -
Controller type
	Not specified: Without controller
	 C: With EWHC-NH (point input type)
	 CP: With EWHCP-NH (pulse array input type)
Size
	 6	: Gripping force 6N
	12	: Gripping force 12 N
	24	: Gripping force 24 N
	36	: Gripping force 36 N
Cable length (relay cable)
	Not specified: Without cable
	 3L: 3 m [9.843 ft.]
	 5L: 5 m [16.404 ft.]
Elewave
electric hand
*1 The maximum speed of the EWHA12H at gripping level 1 to 5 is 10 mm/s [0.394 in/sec].
*2 The maximum gripping force at gripping level 10. For details on the gripping force and gripping speed, see the graph on page �.
*3 The dynamic allowable moment is safety coefficient 10 to the allowable moment (page �). However, the value is not guaranteed.
*4 Total mass of both side claws mounted to table.
-
● See pages ㉟ and ㊱ for the controller specifications.
●Main unit basic specifications
Item� Type EWHA6H EWHA12H EWHA24H EWHA36H
Motor Two phase stepping motor
Maximum speed (one side, when using positioning mode) mm/s [in/sec] 140 [5.512] 180 [7.087] 120 [4.724] 100 [3.937]
Maximum speed (one side, when using gripping mode) mm/s [in/sec] 50 [1.969] 35 (10) [1.378 (0.394)]*1 20 [0.787] 10 [0.394]
Minimum speed mm/s [in/sec] 1 [0.039]
Maximum gripping force*2 N 5 to 9 11 to 16 22 to 32 34 to 46
Operating temperature range °C [°F] 0 to 40 [32 to 104]
Open/closed stroke mm [in.] 14 [0.551] (7 mm [0.276 in.] on one side) 22 [0.866] (11 mm [0.433 in.] on one side) 26 [1.024] (13 mm [0.512 in.] on one side)
Repeated positioning precision mm [in.] ±0.03 [0.001] ±0.05 [0.002]
Dynamic allowable moment*3
Mp N·m [in·lbf] 0.03 [0.3] 0.06 [0.5] 0.09 [0.8]
My N·m [in·lbf] 0.03 [0.3] 0.05 [0.4] 0.08 [0.7]
Mr N·m [in·lbf] 0.05 [0.4] 0.13 [1.2] 0.22 [1.9]
Maximum payload (one side)*4 kg [lb] 0.2 (0.1) [0.441 (0.220)] 0.3 (0.15) [0.661 (0.331)] 0.5 (0.25) [1.102 (0.551)]
Mass kg [lb] 0.15 [0.331] 0.29 [0.639] 0.35 [0.772] 0.36 [0.794]
Applicable controllers EWHC-NH, EWHCP-NH
-
DIN rail mounting plate
	Not specified: Without mounting plate
	 DP: With mounting plate (cannot be selected without controller)
● Additional parts
Point input type
controller
Cable
(relay cable)*1
*1Robot cable
EWHC - NH - □
Pulse array input type
Controller EWHCP - NH - □
EWHKA - □
Cable length
 3L: 3 m [9.843 ft.]
 5L: 5 m [16.404 ft.]
Teaching*2 box EWHTB
*2 See page� for the specifications and dimensions.
EW2DPDIN rail mounting plate
[Accessories]
・Power cable
・I/O cable
[Accessories]
・Power cable
・I/O cable
・Pulse array input cable
・�Conversion cable for pulse array input connector
DIN rail mounting plate